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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 22 Men, 100m Freestyle 14 years and older
2015-05-10 - 9:18 Results
Top Times "Poland" 48.22 Czerniak Konrad 00603 Rome (ITA) 2009-07-29
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14 years and older

1. Holub Jan SWR 96 WKS Slask Wroclaw 51.07 774 24.74 26.33
2. Krupecki Oskar 92 WKS Slask Wroclaw 52.19 726 25.29 26.90
3. Wypych Filip 91 AZS Lodz 52.40 717 24.81 27.59
4. Chudy Michal 97 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 52.72 704 25.49 27.23
5. Arndt Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 52.86 698 25.76 27.10
6. Gosieniecki Juliusz 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 52.88 698 25.65 27.23
7. Lassek Bartlomiej 94 AZS Lodz 52.89 697 25.77 27.12
8. Sokulski Jacek 91 WKS Slask Wroclaw 53.09 689 26.16 26.93
9. Sendyk Pawel 97 MKP Szczecin 53.12 688 25.39 27.73

10. Chaba Mateusz SWR 96 WKS Slask Wroclaw 53.14 687 25.77 27.37
11. Puk Dariusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 53.35 679 25.26 28.09
12. Kolodziejski Filip SZG 96 KORNER Zielona Gora 53.44 676 25.59 27.85
13. Gawrysiak Przemyslaw 92 LKS"OMEGA"Kleszczow 53.55 672 25.26 28.29
14. Zgierski Maksymilian 94 AZS Lodz 53.56 671 25.42 28.14
15. Zimowski Oskar 97 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 53.62 669 25.75 27.87
16. Kopacki Wiktor 98 AZS AWF Wroclaw 53.78 663 25.53 28.25
17. Glyk Wojciech 92 AZS AWF Katowice 53.87 660 26.07 27.80
18. Klich Kacper 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 53.98 656 26.46 27.52
19. Labuz Rafal 95 AZS AGH Krakow 53.99 655 25.91 28.08
20. Ksiazek Jakub 98 MKP Kolobrzeg 54.01 655 26.18 27.83
21. Lopacinski Kacper 95 AZS AWF Katowice 54.26 646 26.68 27.58
22. Cukanow Michal 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 54.37 642 26.06 28.31
23. Jura Maciej 96 WKS Slask Wroclaw 54.40 641 26.58 27.82
24. Kurant Roger 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 54.42 640 26.41 28.01
25. Kazmierczak Kamil 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 54.80 627 26.54 28.26
26. Pioro Artur 91 MKS Palac Katowice 54.87 624 26.68 28.19
27. Goleniec Lukasz SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 54.92 623 26.70 28.22
28. Golczyk Szymon SZG 96 KORNER Zielona Gora 55.06 618 26.33 28.73
29. Bruchajzer Dominik 97 MZOS Plock 55.08 617 26.39 28.69
30. Jaszczak Wiktor 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 55.28 611 26.79 28.49
31. Piesniak Jakub SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 55.41 606 26.59 28.82
32. Trefler Michal 97 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 55.43 606 26.15 29.28
33. Kurleto Piotr 00 KS Korona Krakow 55.48 604 26.35 29.13
34. Salik Borys 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 55.49 604 26.87 28.62
35. Tombarkiewicz Jozef 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 55.63 599 26.48 29.15
36. Biecki Szymon SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 55.79 594 27.23 28.56
37. Jarmula Milosz 98 MKS Jordan Krakow 55.89 591 26.79 29.10
38. Kolodziejczyk Sebastian 99 UKP Torpeda Olesnica 55.92 590 26.27 29.65
39. Walczak Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 55.93 590 26.83 29.10
40. Porwat Michal 98 MZOS Plock 55.99 588 26.90 29.09
41. Dziadek Jan 98 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 56.02 587 27.09 28.93
42. Pinkosz Mateusz 98 UKS"Piatka"Konstantynow Lodzki 56.07 585 26.99 29.08
43. Piechowiak Michal SZG 98 KORNER Zielona Gora 56.08 585 26.87 29.21
44. Puk Grzegorz 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 56.14 583 27.45 28.69
45. Kusto Robert 98 UKS Orka Luban 56.25 580 26.44 29.81
46. Sadowski Adrian 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 56.32 577 27.58 28.74
47. Szarek Dawid 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 56.48 572 27.31 29.17
48. Przybyla Kacper SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 56.55 570 27.07 29.48
49. Topolski Arkadiusz SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 56.61 569 28.07 28.54
50. Michta Kacper SOc 00 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 56.65 567 27.68 28.97
51. Bartoszewski Wojciech 94 AZS Lodz 56.82 562 26.36 30.46
52. Marczuk Szymon SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 56.85 561 26.97 29.88
53. Famulok Bartosz SO 97 AZS AWF Katowice 56.95 558 27.65 29.30
54. Sowa Marcin SO 97 Motyl Stalowa Wola 56.97 558 26.46 30.51
55. Jaworski Szymon 01 UKS Salmo Zory 57.24 550 27.11 30.13
56. Kurowski Szymon SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 57.29 548 27.56 29.73
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 22, Men, 100m Freestyle, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

57. Zajac Mikolaj 98 MOSM Tychy 57.34 547 27.51 29.83
58. Las Wiktor 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 57.40 545 27.73 29.67
59. Hojda Bartlomiej SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 57.41 545 27.60 29.81
60. Worozewicz Konrad 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 57.47 543 26.80 30.67
61. Sawka Juliusz 97 MKS Palac Katowice 57.51 542 27.40 30.11
62. Roman Mateusz 00 MKS Zryw Opole 57.52 542 27.48 30.04
63. Dudek Julian 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 57.63 539 27.66 29.97
64. Blaszczyk Michal SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 57.75 535 27.24 30.51

Olejniczak Jedrzej 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 57.75 535 27.58 30.17
66. Dytkowski Jan SOc 97 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 57.88 532 27.69 30.19
67. Piatkowiak Hubert SZG 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 57.94 530 27.90 30.04
68. Kuczma Jedrzej 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 58.00 529 28.16 29.84
69. Malyska Bartosz 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 58.06 527 28.05 30.01
70. Meszka Ernest 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 58.16 524 27.77 30.39
71. Ozimek Kacper 99 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 58.25 522 27.82 30.43
72. Kaczorowski Jakub 97 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 58.38 518 28.31 30.07
73. Jastrzabek Karol Sr 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 58.40 518 27.38 31.02
74. Grzymski Mateusz 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 58.43 517 27.84 30.59
75. Cichocki Jakub 98 MZOS Plock 58.44 517 28.12 30.32
76. Mazur Szymon 98 UKS Orka Luban 58.52 515 28.11 30.41
77. Fiks Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Lodz 58.62 512 28.00 30.62
78. Taradys Jakub SZG 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 58.64 511 28.06 30.58

Mazur Dominik SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 58.64 511 27.90 30.74
80. Nita Jakub 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 58.66 511 27.68 30.98
81. Czerniak Konrad 98 UKS Skarpa Lublin 58.67 511 28.27 30.40

Matura Klaudiusz Sr 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 58.67 511 28.36 30.31
83. Sikora Patryk 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 58.70 510 28.65 30.05
84. Grabarczyk Olaf SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 58.78 508 28.28 30.50
85. Wasiuk Jakub SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle 58.84 506 28.34 30.50
86. Sosna Tomasz 01 TKKF Szczyglowice 58.86 506 28.34 30.52
87. Orlowski Kamil SOc 00 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 58.88 505 28.67 30.21
88. Prus Mateusz 00 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 58.91 504 28.26 30.65
89. Krautsztrung Witold 01 UKS 190 Lodz 58.93 504 28.65 30.28

Piotrowski Kacper 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 58.93 504 28.13 30.80
91. Pawlaczyk Patryk 00 UKS 190 Lodz 58.94 504 29.03 29.91
92. Szal Mateusz 00 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 58.95 503 27.83 31.12
93. Jagiello Aleksander 99 SP Meduza Pajeczno 58.98 503 28.54 30.44
94. Adamczak Ziemowit 00 Trops Kartuzy 59.03 501 28.02 31.01
95. Lukaszczyk Mateusz 00 Orka Zamosc 59.07 500 28.15 30.92
96. Arentewicz Jacek 97 UKS Shark Rudna 59.29 495 27.79 31.50
97. Lewandowski Michal 00 MKS Zryw Opole 59.42 492 28.34 31.08
98. Zamelski Michal 00 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 59.52 489 28.28 31.24
99. Jedrzejewski Mateusz 00 UKS Gos Raszyn 59.62 487 28.59 31.03

100. Kwapisz Arkadiusz 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 59.74 484 28.88 30.86
101. Bobowiec Maksyilian 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 59.86 481 29.30 30.56
102. Wieczorek Wojciech 00 MKS Zryw Opole 1:00.01 477 28.51 31.50
103. Szustak Hubert 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 1:00.03 477 28.87 31.16
104. Brauntsch Marek SO 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:00.13 474 28.30 31.83
105. Komorowski Jan 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:00.17 473 28.72 31.45
106. Karwat Krzysztof 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:00.21 472 27.93 32.28
107. Rel Maciej 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:00.73 460 29.04 31.69
108. Ogorzalek Kamil 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:00.85 458 29.10 31.75
109. Turkiewicz Maciej 98 UKS Orka Luban 1:00.88 457 30.22 30.66

Ostrowski Dominik SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:00.88 457 29.11 31.77
111. Sedlak Wiktor 99 Orka Zamosc 1:01.13 451 28.68 32.45
112. Krzysztofiak Hubert 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:01.77 437 29.82 31.95
113. Jochymek Oskar 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:01.78 437 29.46 32.32
114. Lewkowski Patryk 99 UKS Orka Luban 1:01.86 436 29.97 31.89
115. Duda Michal 98 UKP Ruda Slaska 1:01.90 435 29.66 32.24
116. Gostkowski Kacper 00 UKS Ruch Grudziadz 1:02.11 430 29.71 32.40
117. Wolowicz Mateusz SR 99 Unia Raciborz 1:02.17 429 29.64 32.53
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 22, Men, 100m Freestyle, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

118. Sznajder Filip 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:02.30 426 29.87 32.43
119. Pabich Jakub 00 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 1:02.50 422 29.61 32.89
120. Angowski Szymon 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:02.54 422 29.69 32.85
121. Lubik Aleksander 99 MKS Palac Katowice 1:02.55 421 28.58 33.97
122. Kuczak Adam SZG 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 1:02.70 418 29.98 32.72

Chmielewski Jakub 00 UKS Ruch Grudziadz 1:02.70 418 29.74 32.96
124. Chalat Stanislaw 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1:02.72 418 30.06 32.66
125. Nosal Bartosz 01 UKS KUSY Strzelce Opolskie 1:03.38 405 30.27 33.11
126. Malewski Bartek 01 UKS SP19 Lodz 1:03.65 400 30.71 32.94
127. Lewandowski Mateusz 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:04.29 388 30.34 33.95
128. Rytter Igor 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:04.58 383 31.15 33.43
129. Bacler Jakub 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:04.87 378 31.56 33.31
130. Smolczewski Igor 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:04.91 377 30.98 33.93
131. Szynkiewicz Wojciech 01 IKS Konstancin 1:05.35 369 31.09 34.26
132. Miklos Kamil 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:05.39 369 30.35 35.04
133. Szamburski Cezary 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:05.49 367 30.67 34.82
134. Janecki Mateusz 01 MKS Palac Katowice 1:06.98 343 31.50 35.48
135. Gibalski Kajetan 00 MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny 1:07.37 337 31.64 35.73
136. Lepecki Jakub 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:07.45 336 32.06 35.39
137. Balawajder Kacper 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:10.02 300 33.33 36.69
138. Wawrzyniak Adam 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:10.40 295 32.86 37.54
139. Zalewski Ronald 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:11.66 280 34.20 37.46
DSQ Fajkowski Piotr 01 MKS Trojka Lodz O-4
DNS Skierski Radoslaw 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice

19 - 23 years

1. Holub Jan SWR 96 WKS Slask Wroclaw 51.07 774 24.74 26.33
2. Krupecki Oskar 92 WKS Slask Wroclaw 52.19 726 25.29 26.90
3. Lassek Bartlomiej 94 AZS Lodz 52.89 697 25.77 27.12
4. Chaba Mateusz SWR 96 WKS Slask Wroclaw 53.14 687 25.77 27.37
5. Puk Dariusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 53.35 679 25.26 28.09
6. Kolodziejski Filip SZG 96 KORNER Zielona Gora 53.44 676 25.59 27.85
7. Gawrysiak Przemyslaw 92 LKS"OMEGA"Kleszczow 53.55 672 25.26 28.29
8. Zgierski Maksymilian 94 AZS Lodz 53.56 671 25.42 28.14
9. Glyk Wojciech 92 AZS AWF Katowice 53.87 660 26.07 27.80

10. Klich Kacper 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 53.98 656 26.46 27.52
11. Labuz Rafal 95 AZS AGH Krakow 53.99 655 25.91 28.08
12. Lopacinski Kacper 95 AZS AWF Katowice 54.26 646 26.68 27.58
13. Jura Maciej 96 WKS Slask Wroclaw 54.40 641 26.58 27.82
14. Kurant Roger 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 54.42 640 26.41 28.01
15. Golczyk Szymon SZG 96 KORNER Zielona Gora 55.06 618 26.33 28.73
16. Bartoszewski Wojciech 94 AZS Lodz 56.82 562 26.36 30.46
17. Karwat Krzysztof 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:00.21 472 27.93 32.28

17 - 18 years

1. Chudy Michal 97 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 52.72 704 25.49 27.23
2. Arndt Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 52.86 698 25.76 27.10
3. Gosieniecki Juliusz 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 52.88 698 25.65 27.23
4. Sendyk Pawel 97 MKP Szczecin 53.12 688 25.39 27.73
5. Zimowski Oskar 97 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 53.62 669 25.75 27.87
6. Kopacki Wiktor 98 AZS AWF Wroclaw 53.78 663 25.53 28.25
7. Ksiazek Jakub 98 MKP Kolobrzeg 54.01 655 26.18 27.83
8. Goleniec Lukasz SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 54.92 623 26.70 28.22
9. Bruchajzer Dominik 97 MZOS Plock 55.08 617 26.39 28.69

10. Jaszczak Wiktor 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 55.28 611 26.79 28.49
11. Piesniak Jakub SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 55.41 606 26.59 28.82
12. Trefler Michal 97 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 55.43 606 26.15 29.28
13. Salik Borys 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 55.49 604 26.87 28.62
14. Tombarkiewicz Jozef 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 55.63 599 26.48 29.15
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 22, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 17 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

15. Jarmula Milosz 98 MKS Jordan Krakow 55.89 591 26.79 29.10
16. Porwat Michal 98 MZOS Plock 55.99 588 26.90 29.09
17. Dziadek Jan 98 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 56.02 587 27.09 28.93
18. Pinkosz Mateusz 98 UKS"Piatka"Konstantynow Lodzki 56.07 585 26.99 29.08
19. Piechowiak Michal SZG 98 KORNER Zielona Gora 56.08 585 26.87 29.21
20. Puk Grzegorz 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 56.14 583 27.45 28.69
21. Kusto Robert 98 UKS Orka Luban 56.25 580 26.44 29.81
22. Przybyla Kacper SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 56.55 570 27.07 29.48
23. Topolski Arkadiusz SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 56.61 569 28.07 28.54
24. Famulok Bartosz SO 97 AZS AWF Katowice 56.95 558 27.65 29.30
25. Sowa Marcin SO 97 Motyl Stalowa Wola 56.97 558 26.46 30.51
26. Kurowski Szymon SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 57.29 548 27.56 29.73
27. Zajac Mikolaj 98 MOSM Tychy 57.34 547 27.51 29.83
28. Hojda Bartlomiej SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 57.41 545 27.60 29.81
29. Sawka Juliusz 97 MKS Palac Katowice 57.51 542 27.40 30.11
30. Blaszczyk Michal SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 57.75 535 27.24 30.51
31. Dytkowski Jan SOc 97 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 57.88 532 27.69 30.19
32. Kuczma Jedrzej 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 58.00 529 28.16 29.84
33. Meszka Ernest 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 58.16 524 27.77 30.39
34. Kaczorowski Jakub 97 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 58.38 518 28.31 30.07
35. Jastrzabek Karol Sr 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 58.40 518 27.38 31.02
36. Grzymski Mateusz 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 58.43 517 27.84 30.59
37. Cichocki Jakub 98 MZOS Plock 58.44 517 28.12 30.32
38. Mazur Szymon 98 UKS Orka Luban 58.52 515 28.11 30.41
39. Czerniak Konrad 98 UKS Skarpa Lublin 58.67 511 28.27 30.40

Matura Klaudiusz Sr 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 58.67 511 28.36 30.31
41. Grabarczyk Olaf SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 58.78 508 28.28 30.50
42. Arentewicz Jacek 97 UKS Shark Rudna 59.29 495 27.79 31.50
43. Brauntsch Marek SO 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:00.13 474 28.30 31.83
44. Turkiewicz Maciej 98 UKS Orka Luban 1:00.88 457 30.22 30.66
45. Duda Michal 98 UKP Ruda Slaska 1:01.90 435 29.66 32.24

16 years

1. Cukanow Michal 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 54.37 642 26.06 28.31
2. Kazmierczak Kamil 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 54.80 627 26.54 28.26
3. Kolodziejczyk Sebastian 99 UKP Torpeda Olesnica 55.92 590 26.27 29.65
4. Walczak Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 55.93 590 26.83 29.10
5. Sadowski Adrian 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 56.32 577 27.58 28.74
6. Szarek Dawid 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 56.48 572 27.31 29.17
7. Marczuk Szymon SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 56.85 561 26.97 29.88
8. Worozewicz Konrad 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 57.47 543 26.80 30.67
9. Dudek Julian 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 57.63 539 27.66 29.97

10. Olejniczak Jedrzej 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 57.75 535 27.58 30.17
11. Malyska Bartosz 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 58.06 527 28.05 30.01
12. Ozimek Kacper 99 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 58.25 522 27.82 30.43
13. Mazur Dominik SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 58.64 511 27.90 30.74
14. Nita Jakub 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 58.66 511 27.68 30.98
15. Sikora Patryk 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 58.70 510 28.65 30.05
16. Wasiuk Jakub SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle 58.84 506 28.34 30.50
17. Jagiello Aleksander 99 SP Meduza Pajeczno 58.98 503 28.54 30.44
18. Szustak Hubert 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 1:00.03 477 28.87 31.16
19. Ogorzalek Kamil 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:00.85 458 29.10 31.75
20. Ostrowski Dominik SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:00.88 457 29.11 31.77
21. Sedlak Wiktor 99 Orka Zamosc 1:01.13 451 28.68 32.45
22. Lewkowski Patryk 99 UKS Orka Luban 1:01.86 436 29.97 31.89
23. Wolowicz Mateusz SR 99 Unia Raciborz 1:02.17 429 29.64 32.53
24. Lubik Aleksander 99 MKS Palac Katowice 1:02.55 421 28.58 33.97
25. Chalat Stanislaw 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1:02.72 418 30.06 32.66
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 22, Men, 100m Freestyle

15 years

1. Kurleto Piotr 00 KS Korona Krakow 55.48 604 26.35 29.13
2. Biecki Szymon SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 55.79 594 27.23 28.56
3. Michta Kacper SOc 00 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 56.65 567 27.68 28.97
4. Las Wiktor 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 57.40 545 27.73 29.67
5. Roman Mateusz 00 MKS Zryw Opole 57.52 542 27.48 30.04
6. Piatkowiak Hubert SZG 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 57.94 530 27.90 30.04
7. Fiks Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Lodz 58.62 512 28.00 30.62
8. Taradys Jakub SZG 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 58.64 511 28.06 30.58
9. Orlowski Kamil SOc 00 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 58.88 505 28.67 30.21

10. Prus Mateusz 00 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 58.91 504 28.26 30.65
11. Pawlaczyk Patryk 00 UKS 190 Lodz 58.94 504 29.03 29.91
12. Szal Mateusz 00 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 58.95 503 27.83 31.12
13. Adamczak Ziemowit 00 Trops Kartuzy 59.03 501 28.02 31.01
14. Lukaszczyk Mateusz 00 Orka Zamosc 59.07 500 28.15 30.92
15. Lewandowski Michal 00 MKS Zryw Opole 59.42 492 28.34 31.08
16. Zamelski Michal 00 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 59.52 489 28.28 31.24
17. Jedrzejewski Mateusz 00 UKS Gos Raszyn 59.62 487 28.59 31.03
18. Wieczorek Wojciech 00 MKS Zryw Opole 1:00.01 477 28.51 31.50
19. Rel Maciej 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:00.73 460 29.04 31.69
20. Krzysztofiak Hubert 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:01.77 437 29.82 31.95
21. Gostkowski Kacper 00 UKS Ruch Grudziadz 1:02.11 430 29.71 32.40
22. Pabich Jakub 00 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 1:02.50 422 29.61 32.89
23. Kuczak Adam SZG 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 1:02.70 418 29.98 32.72

Chmielewski Jakub 00 UKS Ruch Grudziadz 1:02.70 418 29.74 32.96
25. Bacler Jakub 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:04.87 378 31.56 33.31
26. Miklos Kamil 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:05.39 369 30.35 35.04
27. Gibalski Kajetan 00 MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny 1:07.37 337 31.64 35.73
28. Wawrzyniak Adam 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:10.40 295 32.86 37.54

DNS Skierski Radoslaw 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice

14 years

1. Jaworski Szymon 01 UKS Salmo Zory 57.24 550 27.11 30.13
2. Sosna Tomasz 01 TKKF Szczyglowice 58.86 506 28.34 30.52
3. Krautsztrung Witold 01 UKS 190 Lodz 58.93 504 28.65 30.28

Piotrowski Kacper 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 58.93 504 28.13 30.80
5. Kwapisz Arkadiusz 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 59.74 484 28.88 30.86
6. Bobowiec Maksyilian 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 59.86 481 29.30 30.56
7. Komorowski Jan 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:00.17 473 28.72 31.45
8. Jochymek Oskar 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:01.78 437 29.46 32.32
9. Sznajder Filip 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:02.30 426 29.87 32.43

10. Angowski Szymon 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:02.54 422 29.69 32.85
11. Nosal Bartosz 01 UKS KUSY Strzelce Opolskie 1:03.38 405 30.27 33.11
12. Malewski Bartek 01 UKS SP19 Lodz 1:03.65 400 30.71 32.94
13. Lewandowski Mateusz 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:04.29 388 30.34 33.95
14. Rytter Igor 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:04.58 383 31.15 33.43
15. Smolczewski Igor 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:04.91 377 30.98 33.93
16. Szynkiewicz Wojciech 01 IKS Konstancin 1:05.35 369 31.09 34.26
17. Szamburski Cezary 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:05.49 367 30.67 34.82
18. Janecki Mateusz 01 MKS Palac Katowice 1:06.98 343 31.50 35.48
19. Lepecki Jakub 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:07.45 336 32.06 35.39
20. Balawajder Kacper 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:10.02 300 33.33 36.69
21. Zalewski Ronald 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:11.66 280 34.20 37.46

DSQ Fajkowski Piotr 01 MKS Trojka Lodz O-4


